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2026 Elite, J19, Para, U15 and U17
Track National Championships

Date: 24 March - 1 April 2026 Timing Detail Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

PCP: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Monday, 30 March 2026 4:44:08 pm

Event 193 Men Under 15 Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps　 2000 m

Joel GOOLEY M15
Weather: 27.0 ℃, 1015.3 hPa, 46.1 %
Start: 2026-03-30 4:38 pm AEST
Result: caught (2.)

Split Times
Split Lap Elapsed
125 m 14.490 (2.)
250 m 23.680 23.680 (2.)
375 m 32.819 (2.)
500 m 18.398 42.078 (2.)
625 m 51.333 (2.)
750 m 18.559 1:00.637 (2.)
875 m 1:10.030 (2.)
1000 m 18.786 1:19.423 (2.)
1125 m 1:28.861 (2.)
1250 m 19.045 1:38.468 (2.)
1375 m 1:47.889 (2.)


